
Active EEGS Student Chapters 2/28/2017

University Student Rep Student Rep Email Faculty Advisor Faculty Advisor Email

1 Charles University in Prague Jaroslav Jirku JirkuJaroslav@seznam.cz Petr Taborik taborik@irsm.cas.cz

2 Clemson University Rebecca Dozier rdozier@g.clemson.edu Stephen Moysey smoysey@clemson.edu

3 Colorado School of Mines Micaela Pedrazas mipedraz@mymail.mines.edu Kamini Singha ksingha@mines.edu

4
Kutztown University Richard McDermott rmcde194@live.kutztown.edu Laura Sherrod sherrod@kutztown.edu

5
Memorial University of 
Newfoundland

Bilal Hassan p94bh@mun.ca Stephen Butt sdbutt@mun.ca

6 Rutgers University Saneiyan Sina s.saneiyan@rutgers.edu Kristina Keating kmkeat@andromeda.rutgers.edu

7 University of Connecticut Jennifer Mulqueen jennifer.mulqueen@uconn.edu Carole Johnson Johnson.cdj@gmail.com

8 University of Iowa Emilia Bristow emilia-bristow@uiowa.edu Frank Weirich frank-weirich@uiowa.edu

9 University of Lagos Prof. Ayolabi eojelabi@yahoo.com Geophysics Society unilaggeosciences@gmail.com

10 University of Wyoming Andrea Creighton acreight@uwyo.edu Brad Carr  Bcarr1@uwyo.edu
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